
100 West Atlantic Blvd.
Pompano Beach, FL 33060City of Pompano Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-680 Name:

Status:Type: CRA Resolution - Consent Passed

File created: In control:8/27/2019 Community Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action:9/17/2019 9/17/2019

Title: A RESOLUTION OF THE POMPANO BEACH COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY (CRA)
APPROVING AND AUTHORIZING THE PROPER OFFICIALS TO EXECUTE A FIRST AMENDMENT
TO THE PROPERTY DISPOSITION AND DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CRA AND
CAPITAL GROUP DEVELOPMENTS, LLC. RELATING TO PROPERTIES LOCATED AT 631 NW
19TH AVENUE AND 2020 NW 6TH PLACE TO EXTEND THE CONSTRUCTION COMPLETION
DATE TO APRIL 30, 2020; PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
(Fiscal Impact: N/A)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CRA Board Memo, 2. Resolution-1st Amd, 3. First Amendment to CGD, 4. CGD-ExtensionRequest,
5. Development Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCommunity Redevelopment
Agency

9/17/2019 1 Pass

City of Pompano Beach Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

